

510-409-9308=phone www.cvtrackclub.com A Nonprofit Public Benefit Corporation A 501 (c) (3) tax exempt entity

Castro Valley

Track Club



of USATF

Sponsorship Application

Castro Valley Track Club (CVTC) is a volunteer-based, non-profit 50I(c)(3) California organization, Federal Identification Number (FIN) 26-4001457, organized to provide children the opportunity to develop speed, strength, endurance, and skills at all track and field events and in cross country.

Your Sponsorship donation helps CVTC expenses that are incurred during the season including but not limited to training equipment, meet entry fees, uniforms and clinics.

Club sponsorship for one year is \$250.00. All persons, families or businesses donating a sponsorship to the club will receive the following:

- Recognition in the Castro Valley Track Club website
- A personalized acknowledgement and thank you letter from the Club
- Recognition in the t-shirt for the Trail Challenge Race Event

Completion and submission of this form indicates the sponsor's agreement to sponsor the club. Please type or print clearly when completing this form and retain a copy for your records. Please consult your tax professional for advice regarding the tax deductibility of your sponsorship. Your cancelled check is your receipt of your donation.

Sponsor's Name:		
Sponsor's Mailing Address:		
City	State	Zip
Sponsor's Telephone Number:		-
Sponsor's Website (if applicable):		
Sponsor's E-Mail Address:		
On Behalf of (Athlete's Name):		
Amount: \$250 (please make checks payable to Castro Valley Track Club) and mail to Coach Jim		
Phillips, 4478 Hillsborough Drive, Castro Valley, CA 94546		

Castro Valley Track Club